CKG
Kien Giang Construction Investment Consultancy Group
06/20/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Kien Giang Construction Investment Consultancy Group reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 1,143,109,600,000 474,965,660,000 1,618,075,260,000

2 Total number of shares 114,310,960 47,496,566 161,807,526

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 114,310,960 47,496,566 161,807,526

Contents

Share public
offering to

existing
shareholders

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: